Position

Director,
Purchasing/Inventory/Contracts
Senior Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Purchasing Technician

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Total Wages

$114,426

$75,691

$54,289

$53,918

$51,626

$46,357

$44,893

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,023
$24,307
$21,041
$21,714
$21,719

$20,944

$21,092



