Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Purchasing/Inventory/Contracts		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$114,426	\$28,023
Senior Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$75,691	\$24,307
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$54,289	\$21,041
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$53,918	\$21,714
Buyer		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$51,626	\$21,719
Purchasing Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$46,357	\$20,944
Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Purchasing Department	\$44,893	\$21,092